Please check the appropriate box or boxes, detach, and mail to: BVFF c/o Lois Hellebust 13923 Galilee Road Olsburg, KS 66520 Yes, I would like to support the Blue Valley Foundation Fund. I have enclosed my membership fee of \$25 to the Blue Valley Foundation Fund. I have enclosed my lifetime membership fee of \$1,000 to the Blue Valley Foundation Fund. I have enclosed my gift of \$_____ to the Blue Valley Foundation Fund. I would like more information on planned giving. I would like someone to contact me. Name Address City Zip State

Phone

E-mail

FOUNDATION FUND
13925 Galilee Road
Olsburg KS 66520

THE
BLUE VALLEY
FOUNDATION FUND



INVESTING
IN TODAY'S YOUTH
FOR TOMORROW'S
FUTURE



Blue Valley

"A great place to live, a great place to grow."

The Blue Valley Foundation Fund was organized by a group of concerned citizens who place high value on a small town and small school environment. We believe our Blue Valley area is an ideal place to live, work, go to school, and raise a family.

A recent lack of funding has pushed schools across Kansas into financial difficulty. New funding proposals are not expected to be directed toward small districts, which will place those districts in even greater financial peril. We need your help.

Residents and students of the Blue Valley area enjoy a wonderful quality of life and a rich academic experience; to ensure both continue well into the future, many are considering the option of charitable giving to support our schools and communities.

The Blue Valley Foundation Fund was formed to help facilitate the support and generosity of extraordinary people like you.

How the Foundation can Work for you

Through the Blue Valley Foundation Fund, you can play a vital role in the future of our youth, schools, and communities.

All gifts are tax deductible and will be used to better schools and the community through projects within the boundaries of Blue Valley USD 384. Donors may choose to support a specific project or make an unrestricted gift.

Ways you can Give to the Foundation

- Gifts of cash, securities, or stock
- Gifts of real estate
- Gifts of life insurance or retirement plans
- Gifts by will, trust, or bequests
- Gifts that provide income (charitable gift annuity or charitable remainder trust)
- Gifts in kind (labor, material, or skills)

The Blue Valley Foundation Fund is dedicated to the improvement and long-term viability of Blue Valley USD 384 and the communities within its boundaries. You determine how donated funds are distributed through donor designated gifts and membership in the foundation.

The foundation is governed by a board of directors and is elected by foundation members. Those interested in becoming members may do so by contributing an annual fee of \$25, or a one-time membership fee of \$1,000.

About us

The Blue Valley Foundation Fund is an affiliated fund of the Kansas Rural Communities Foundation (KRCF). The KRCF was formed in 2006 as a 501(c) (3) nonprofit charitable corporation. It created an efficient mechanism through which individuals, families, corporations, nonprofit organizations, and private foundations have been able to create funds and make gifts to benefit their communities.

Invest in Your Hometown's Future

To aid with our startup endeavors, Pottawatomic County Economic Development Inc. pledged to match the first \$1,000 the Blue Valley Foundation Fund deposits with the Kansas Rural Communities Foundation.

An anonymous donor has already met the challenge!

Blue Valley Foundation Board of Directors

Lois Hellebust (785) 468-3360

Carla Schroller (785) 363-2458

Tom Nelson (785) 468-3610

Kathy Rootring (785) 468-3291

Russell Peterson (785) 293-5727

Judy Shulz (785) 363-2321

Marla Webster (785) 468-3304